
No: Last Name: First Name: Company: Email Address: Work Phone: Cell Phone: Scope of Services offered: Certifications:

1 Alldredge Nicole HNTB nalldredge@hntb.com 972-628-3156 214-789-7648

Public Engagement and 
Communications, Engineerings, 
PMC/GEC None

2 Allegra D'Andre First United Bank dandre.allegra@firstunitedbank.com 46978328144 4697832814 Banking None

3 Alston Sierra www.arreisgroup.com info@arreisgroup.com 3462286490 3462286490 Civil construction DBE; MBE; WBE

4 Baker Grayson Graded shipping solutions graysonfixico@yahoo.com 4052686550 4052686550 Shipping None

5 Beckham Stephanie
DAS Geospatial (Dallas 
Aerial Surveys) stephanie@dasmaps.com 214 349 2200 214 9143429 Aerial Mapping / LiDAR DBE; WBE

6 Biswas Neena B12 Consulting neena@b12consulting.com 8723618434 9723618434 Technology Consulting MBE; WBE

7 Bradley Glenn Big Hit Creative glenn@bighitcreative.com 9728507312 2149089952
Marketing (Design and Sales of 
Promotional Marketing Material) MBE

8 Brown Rodney Coalition Constrution LLC coalition1construction@gmail.com 2144061947 2144061947 Coalition Constrution LLC MBE
9 Castillo Enrique STL Engineers enrique.castillo@stlengineers.com 469-281-5801 915-256-3449 Geotechnical Engineering and CMT MBE; WBE

10 Chambers Tresa Tenth Muse Enterprises, LLC tenthmuse@outlook.com 6466064041 6466064041

Event marketing, branding, content 
strategy and development, marketing 
communications None

11 Clark Jason Braveheart Logistics LLC jc@braveheartlogistics.com 6822986352 6822986352 Trucking Company Logistics DBE; MBE

12 Clark Terry Vanta Black Television, LLC tccc626@gmail.com 2148547474 2148547474 Video Production, Video Editing MBE; SBA (8a)

13 Davis Peter
Davis Company, LLC., 
private sector invanmed@sbcglobal.net 210,494 4170 2102794724

Debris removal, active shooter 
awareness training and cybersecurity 
compliance awareness training DBE; SBA (8a)

14 Del Valle Mike
Regency Office & 
Promotional Products miked@regencynow.com 214-939-3456 9728142264

Office supplies, cleaning supplies, 
promotional products, printing and 
much more! DBE; WBE

15 Delgado Thomas 4 T.E.C, LLC 4tecelectric@gmail.com 6829708325 6829708325 Electrical None
16 Douglas Sharon Potere Construction LLC sdouglas@potereconstruction.com 817-429-2443 8178292744 Concrete Hwy and Commercial DBE; MBE; WBE

17 Ellepola Chula Corsair Consultants, LLC. chulaellepola@corsairus.com 9726910505 9726910505
Geotechnical Engineering, Traffic 
Control, Drilling, Lab Testing DBE; MBE

18 Elliott Sr. Alan D Elliott Management LLC adelliott@ellimgmt.com 469-523-1358 3079966144
Cybersecurity, IT, Managed Security 
Services MBE

19 Escobar J. Francisco
JFE International 
Consultants, Inc. francisco@jfeintl.com 9723921323 9723921323

Business management advisory in the 
Marketing Services arena with 
emphasis on the lifecycle of the 
Client/Agency relationship, from RFP 
to termination DBE; MBE

20 Foerster Stanton BCC Engineering, LLC sfoerster@bcceng.com 4692228140 469-222-8140 All Civil Engineering None
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21 Garcia Laura
Lane Construction and 
Finishes lane.construction2015@gmail.com 4074686153 4074686153 Tile, Drywall T&B, Painting MBE; WBE

22 Gentry Mark
GENTRY CARPENTRY & 
CONSTRUCTION LLC

gccinfo@gentrycarpentryconstruction.co
m 8174399060 8174399060 Construction, Supplier of Goods DBE; MBE

23 Glenn Terrence Regions bank terrence.glenn@regions.com 469-608-2741 602-391-5805

SBA Lending, Treasury Management, 
Working Capital, Equipment Financing, 
Commercial RE and other Commercial 
Banking solutions None

24 Halliday Stephanie HNTB Corporation stephanie@thehallidays.net 9726283011 2143173387

PMC, GEC, CEI, Environmental, 
Planning, Design, Communications, 
Public Engagement None

25 Hambric Anthony Hype Tyme Logistics LLC tonyhambric@gmail.com 214-394-3358 214-394-3358 Transportation DBE; MBE

26 Hamilton Denise
B&D Imperium Pllc dba 
Denise Hamilton Realtors info@bdimperium.com 9725888592 2145625536

Project management, Real estate 
brokerage services, janitorial services MBE; SBA (8a); WBE

27 Harris Natasha
Goldman Sachs 10,000 
Small Businesses natasha.harris@dcccd.edu 214-860-5928 12143541199

Free program; investment to help 
small businesses grow and create jobs; 
provide greater access to education, 
capital, and business support services. None

28 Henderson Chad
Civil Associates, Inc., a 
Bartlett & West Company chad.henderson@bartwest.com 214-716-4562 Schematic, Environmental, PS&E None

29 Herrera Rosemary Aflac rosemary_herrera@us.aflac.com 9722675086 9722675086

Voluntary employee benefits, 
Disability, Dental Vision, Life, Accident, 
Cancer and more DBE; MBE

30 Hodinh Tommy MagRabbit thodinh@magrabbit.com 5129935730 512-993-5730
Global IT consulting and Supply Chain 
Management MBE; WBE

31 Hodridge Ramon
Goldman Sachs 10,000 
Small Businesses rrh0001@dallascollege.edu 214-282-7791

Goldman Sachs 10,000 Small 
Businesses is an investment to help 
small businesses grow and create jobs. None

32 Hollins Ieshea
Direnzic Technology 
Consulting Group, LLC ieshea@direnzic.com (254) 244-5533 3185129133

Cybersecurity services including 
vulnerability assessments, penetration 
testing, cyber strategic planning, 
cybersecurity & tabletop training DBE; MBE; WBE

33 Howard Byron Destiny Transport LLC dfreeman0604@gmail.com 8178890562 8178890562 Transport/Trucking services MBE
34 Howard Dona Destiny Transport LLC destiny.transport63@yahoo.com 6828884874 6828884874 Transport/Trucking services MBE

35 Isch Morgan Whitridge m.isch@whitridge.com 12144602245 12144602245 IT consulting, staffing, recruiting. None
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36 Jimenez Hector Toretto Trucking quotes@torettotrucking.com (469)763-5655 4697635655 Aggregate Trucking DBE; MBE; SBA (8a)

37 Johnson Josh
Goldman Sachs 10,000 
Small Business josh.johnson@dallascollege.edu 214-860-5920

Goldman Sachs 10,000 Small 
Businesses is an investment to help 
small businesses grow and create jobs None

38 Johnson Josh
Goldman Sachs 10,000 
Small Businesses josh.johnson@dcccd.edu 214-210-1110 214-210-1110

Free program; investment to help 
small businesses grow and create jobs; 
provide greater access to education, 
capital, and business support services. None

39 Jones Anika Holistic Fluency, LLC anika@holisticfluency.com 5042598921 5042598921 SEL, B2B, B2C, Govt MBE; WBE

40 Khan Adeel KMCE, INC. adeel@kmceinc.com 2144547255 2144547255 Subsurface Utility Engineering DBE; MBE; SBA (8a)

41 Kite Doug Storage Assessments LLC doug.kite@storageassessments.com 2146732525 2146732525
IT Storage Backup DR BC and data 
security WBE

42 Leiterman Yvonne Capital Workforce solutions admin@capitalstaffingtx.com 6824018935 6824018935 Staffing agency None

43 Lewis Dana Strong Tower Fuel strongtowerfuel@gmail.com 3022353029 12677027187 Petroleum Services DBE; MBE; WBE

44 Machala Daryl ABLe Communications, Inc. dmachala@ablecomm.net 2148086968 2148086968 Technology Integration MBE

45 Marez Chief Executive Of OSP PROFESSIONALS LLC osptelpro@gmail.com OSP PROFESSIONALS L 2147366028
Infrastructure, Construction, 
Maintenance, Communication

DBE; MBE; SBA (8a); 
WBE

46 Martinez Thomas TCS thomasmartinez@tam-cs.com 4695622178 8176915892

Procurement, Program, Construction 
& Design Mgmt., QAP Development & 
Implementation, OVTI, Planning, 
PS&E, Materials Engineering & Testing 
and CE&I DBE; MBE
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47 Moopen Bijith PriceSenz LLC bijith@pricesenz.com 4698173804 8179833492

Digital Technology Services - Strategy, 
Assessments, Data & AI, System 
Integration MBE

48 Moss Mikki Regions Bank mikki.moss@regions.com 4143084501 4143084501 Employee Financial Wellness None

49 Nwachukwu Uchenna Exceptional caregivers ucnwachukwu84@yahoo.com 9723228229 9723228229 Exceptional caregivers DBE; MBE; WBE

50 Paxton Jamie Fairfield Inn jamie.paxton@marriott.com 469.575.0221 469.418.0085
Meeting Spaces, Room Blocks, & 
Corporate Rates None

51 Reiff Michelle Bubo Learning Design, LLC michelle@bubold.com 4694092826 4694092826
Employee engagement, training, and 
development DBE

52 Robinson Leon RHS AC Services LLC rhsacservicesllc@gmail.com 214-427-4586 469-274-4066 HVAC MBE; SBA (8a); WBE

53 Rooks Kendall
Regional Black Contractors 
Association marketing@blackcontractors.org 214-565-5606 336-937-3185 Support Organization None

54 Salazar Carlos GAP Program Managers csalazar@gapprogrammanagers.com 4698266297 4698266297
Employee Benefits, Disability, Group 
Medical None

55 Salgado Fanny DRGeoES,LLC fannydrgeo@gmail.com 4694923943 4694923943

We provide environmental and 
geotechnical engineering services as 
well as construction quality 
control,and materials testing. DBE

56 Srinivasan Balaji GMR1 bsrinivasan@gmr1.com 19727721270 19727721270 MEP engineering WBE

57 Stewart Sandra catalystlinks sks@catalystlinks.com 7702421970 7702421970
supply infrastructure products - Ex. 
Traffic Signals, cable, poles etc. DBE; WBE

58 Stewart-Baylor LaShawn ICMD lashawn@integratedcmsolutions.com 2108466969 2108466969 Program/Construction management DBE; MBE; WBE

59 Tahirova Shoira Schnabel stahirova@schnabel-eng.com 13039940833 3039940833
Geotechnical and Geostructural 
Engineering None

60 Van Houten Kent CPA kentvanhouten@sbcglobal.net 2148783545 2148783545
CPA, Fractional CFO, Restructuring 
CRO None

61 Velasquez Hector Wells Fargo hector.velasquez@wellsfargo.com 972-800-3212 972-800-3212
Finance Loans, SBA Loans, Commercial 
Loans, Lines of Credit None

62 Vigier Joseph
Vizion Crane & Industrial 
Support, LLC jvigier@vizioncrane-is.com 3463553327 18322608337 Crane Rental DBE; MBE

63 Wagner Alden Mobile Enterprises, Inc. awagner@mei.global 8178896224 8178896224

Structural concrete repairs, Joint 
sealants, Wall coatings, Expansion 
joint systems, Epoxy and urethane 
injections DBE; WBE

64 Wallace Robert
Nitty gritty power washing  
& Mobile Services LLC nittygrittypower@gmail.com 817 851 5140 8178221958 Power washing, final clean, janitorial MBE; SBA (8a); WBE

65 Worlds Marcus
Worlds first class 
transportation llc worldsmarcus@yahoo.com 469-309-1081 469-309-1081 Transportation DBE; WBE
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